Features
SKY-8200
2U Carrier Grade Server based on
Dual Intel® Xeon® E5-2600 v3 v4 Series
Processors
 � Dual Intel® Xeon® E5-2600 v3 v4 Processors
 � 16 DIMM sockets support up to 1024 GB DDR4 1600/1866/2133 MHz
SDRAM (ECC/REG/RDIMM)

SKY-8200
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SKY-8200AN-0000E 2U HPS w NAMB-6010 E5-2600v3/8955/TPM/B/B/AC/x8
SKY-8200AN-0001E 2U HPS w NAMB-6010 E5-2600v3/8955/TPM/B/B/DC/x8
SKY-8200BN-0000E 2U HPS w NAMB-6010 E5-2600v3/8900/TPM/B/B/AC/x8
SKY-8200BN-0001E 2U HPS w NAMB-6010 E5-2600v3/8900/TPM/B/B/DC/x8
Front View Rear View
Accessories
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power cord 3P 180 cm, USA